B-3 Caring for the Caregivers: Re-Imagining Resilience, Wellness, and Hope 14th Annual ECMH Mental Health Conference - We Can't Wait

Secondary Trauma: Risks and Resilience

Meaning (What is your why?):

Symptoms Joy/Happiness/Contentment:
1.
2.

Coping Tools
3.

1.
4.

2.
Risk Factors: 3.
1. 4.
2. 5.
3. 6.
4.

Protective Factors:
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